

---

## **PACHET MATERIALE ELECTRICE**

I.D.: 74137386

---

Data publicarii	11.10.22	Coduri CPV	31600000-2
-----------------	----------	------------	------------

---

Pretul estimativ: 1.938,22 RON - 1.938,22 RON

---

Descriere: 1 BORNIER CONEXIUNE 4P HSV-95K 32-56195/C Buc 9 73,62 662,58 788,4702 2 CABLU CYY-F 5x10 ML 16 29,3 468,8 557,872 3 CABLU MYF 10 GALBEN/VERDE H07V-K ML 20 6,37 127,4 151,606 4 ELEM INLOC MPR GR 00 63A NH00 4181212 Buc 16 12,21 195,36 232,4784 5 SOCLU SIG MPR 101 PK00 M8-M8 4121007 / 4123000 Buc 15 21,23 318,45 378,9555 6 ELEM INLOC MPR GR 00 100A NH00 4181214 Buc 12 8,27 99,24 118,0956 7 ELEM INLOC MPR GR 00 125A NH00 004182215 Buc 3 16,29 48,87 58,1553 8 PAPUCI CUPRU PTR 16MMP / FI 10 DAB 01-502/10 Buc 4 1,05 4,2 4,998 9 PAPUCI CUPRU PTR 25MMP / FI 10 DAB 01-503/10 Buc 12 1,11 13,32 15,8508 T O T A L G E N E R A L 1938,22 2306,4818

---